
Camp. Regionale E.Romagna Quartetti Cad Jun Sen Picc.Gruppi 

GruppiJunior GrandiGruppi

Riccione - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  11583 PATT.ESTENSI FE (FE)  38.25FUEGO

HEROES FALL HEROES RISE

 2  21583 PATT.ESTENSI FE (FE)  37.76KAIROS

ROXELANA: DONNA TRA LE DONNE

 3  31056 A.S.D.P.A.RICCIONE (RN)

652 POL.VISERBA MONTE (RN)

 30.67STARLIGHT

LYDIA TAR

 4  4197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)  28.30FLY ROLLER LEAD

THE PRINCE OF EGYPT

 5  53535 MAGIC ROLLER BUDRIO (BO)  28.17DIVERSITY

RIFLESSO MALEDETTO

 6  61584 POLISP.VA MO-EST (MO)  25.20IMPRESSION POL MO EST

SEI LA MIA LUNA

 7  73562 MONTERENZIO V.IDICE (BO)  22.89MINIS

QUEEN ELISABETH
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Riccione - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

Camp. Regionale E.Romagna Quartetti Cad Jun Sen Picc.Gruppi 

GruppiJunior GrandiGruppi

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.17  21.08  0.0  38.251583 PATT.ESTENSI FE (FE)FUEGO

HEROES FALL HEROES RISE

 1

 17.84  19.92  0.0  37.761583 PATT.ESTENSI FE (FE)KAIROS

ROXELANA: DONNA TRA LE DONNE

 2

 13.93  17.74 -1.0  30.671056 A.S.D.P.A.RICCIONE (RN)

652 POL.VISERBA MONTE (RN)

STARLIGHT

LYDIA TAR

 3

 14.13  15.17 -1.0  28.30197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)FLY ROLLER LEAD

THE PRINCE OF EGYPT

 4

 14.67  13.50  0.0  28.173535 MAGIC ROLLER BUDRIO (BO)DIVERSITY

RIFLESSO MALEDETTO

 5

 12.70  12.50  0.0  25.201584 POLISP.VA MO-EST (MO)IMPRESSION POL MO EST

SEI LA MIA LUNA

 6

 12.30  13.59 -3.0  22.893562 MONTERENZIO V.IDICE (BO)MINIS

QUEEN ELISABETH

 7

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA

Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA

Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA

16:10:06

Verified [1KXWQHZ-1A0Q81J-16L357I-U5E8DK]

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.0.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.25/02/2024



Camp. Regionale E.Romagna Quartetti Cad Jun Sen Picc.Gruppi 

GruppiJunior GrandiGruppi

Riccione - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FUEGO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 0 +1 +1  8.90 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.07 +1 0 0  3.07 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.40 +1 +1 +1  5.20 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 17.17 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.17  21.08  0.00  38.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.00  5.50  5.251

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.50  5.50  5.501

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.25  5.75  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.08

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

KAIROS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 +1 +1 0  7.20 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.07 0 0 +1  3.07 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.33 -1 0 -1  7.57 7.90Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 17.84 17.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 17.84  19.92  0.00  37.76

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.75  4.50  4.671

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  4.75  5.25  4.921

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.001

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.25  5.50  5.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.92

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

STARLIGHT

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 0 -1 -1  6.13 6.40Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 +1 0 -1  4.80 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 13.93 14.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 13.93  17.74 -1.00  30.67

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.25  4.25  4.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  4.50  4.50  4.581

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.00  4.00  4.251

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.50  4.75  4.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.74

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FLY ROLLER LEAD

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.17 0 0 -1  6.13 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-1.20 -3 -3 -3  5.20 6.40Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 14.13 15.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 14.13  15.17 -1.00  28.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.00  3.75  3.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.75  4.00  3.751

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.50  3.671

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  4.00  3.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.17

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DIVERSITY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.93 -2 -1 -2  6.07 7.00Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  5.80 6.30QC3  3 Quartets Element Canon

 14.67 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 14.67  13.50  0.00  28.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

IMPRESSION POL MO EST

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  5.80 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.10 4.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -2 -1 0  2.80 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 12.70 13.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 12.70  12.50  0.00  25.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  3.00  3.25  3.001

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MINIS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  3.80 3.80QC1  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.80 -2 -2 -2  5.70 6.50Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 12.30 13.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 12.30  13.59 -3.00  22.89

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.75  3.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.50  3.50  3.421

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.75  3.75  3.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.59

Deductions -3.00
Falls: -3.0

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

Assistant MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Controller MRC ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Referee TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 1 TOS PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 2 EMR DALLEDONNE VANDINI CHIARA
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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